
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
4th Merit List For BS Computer Science

Self Support
(Thursday 25th of September 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science Degree Programme for the Academic 
Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 58080/-) up-to30 Sep 2025 during 
office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective 
department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS
Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Self Support)

S# Application#
Candidate
Name Father's Name CNIC

Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 140 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

ZAHOOR DIN
TABASUM

3610143347447 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

822/1100 (
74.727 )

419/560
(74.821 )

0 74.793

2 158 MUHAMMAD
IDREES SOHU

HAFIZ
MUGHEES UD
DIN

3630254538519 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

986/1100 (
89.636 )

382/560
(68.214 )

0 74.639

3 731 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH
GOHAR

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL GOHAR

3640192171625 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

847/1100 (
77.000 )

387/560
(69.107 )

0 71.477

4 5464 LAIBA FATIMA MEHFOOZ
AHMAD

3660224291680 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

915/1100 (
83.182 )

394/600
(65.667 )

0 70.923
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5 1569 FATIMA
NAVEED

MALIK NAVEED
AHMAD

3230475466900 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

819/1100 (
74.455 )

354/560
(63.214 )

0 66.582

6 5789 MUHAMMAD
AYAN MALIK

HAFIZ
MAHMOOD
QADIR

3630232692929 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

894/1100 (
81.273 )

327/555
(58.919 )

0 65.625

7 1192 MUHAMMAD
FASEEH

MUHAMMAD
EJAZ BASHIR

3630272773607 ICS with
Economics

759/1100 (
69.000 )

367/575
(63.826 )

0 65.381

8 21 ABDULLAH GHULAM
SARWAR

3610363966223 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

801/1100 (
72.818 )

354/570
(62.105 )

0 65.323

9 5260 MUHAMMAD
MUJTABA
KASHIF

MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

3630223976783 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

743/1100 (
67.545 )

358/560
(63.929 )

0 65.016

10 5502 SYED
MUHAMMAD
ALI

SYED NASIR
MUSTAFA

3630296299305 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

738/1100 (
67.091 )

357/560
(63.750 )

0 64.752

11 928 MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

3630490725811 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

872/1100 (
79.273 )

330/570
(57.895 )

0 64.304

12 1269 MUHAMMAD
USMAN
MUGHAL

ABDUL
RAZZAQ
MUGHAL

3630324920535 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

763/1100 (
69.364 )

355/575
(61.739 )

0 64.026

13 2987 LABEEB
FAROOQ

UMAR
FAROOQ
RAJPUT

4220111537293 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

671/1100 (
61.000 )

328/510
(64.314 )

0 63.317

14 207 MUHAMMAD
MAKKI
LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD
LUQMAN
BHUTTA

3630225423227 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

920/1100 (
83.636 )

304/560
(54.286 )

0 63.095

15 1582 JAHANZAIB
ALTAF

ALTAF UL NABI 3630261734853 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

817/1100 (
74.273 )

326/560
(58.214 )

0 63.028

16 1281 AJAR ISMAIL MALIK
MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

3630288860172 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

807/1100 (
73.364 )

320/560
(57.143 )

0 62.006

17 228 ANAIZA
FATIMA

RASHID
MUKHTAR

3630293934640 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

773/1100 (
70.273 )

326/560
(58.214 )

0 61.828
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18 2647 ABDUL RAFAY MUHAMMAD
EJAZ BASHIR

3630211184913 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

829/1100 (
75.364 )

306/560
(54.643 )

0 60.856

19 2315 NOOR ZARA SHAUKAT
HUSSAIN

3630474492332 ICS with
Economics

732/1100 (
66.545 )

329/575
(57.217 )

0 60.019

20 240 FATIMA
ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD
ISHFAQ

3630298548026 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

724/1100 (
65.818 )

330/575
(57.391 )

0 59.919

21 3472 TAQI HASSAN MUHAMMAD
SIBTAIN

3610242719177 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

673/1100 (
61.182 )

323/555
(58.198 )

0 59.094

22 307 ASAD
TOUFEEQ

TOUFEEQ
AHMAD KHAN

3630245295037 ICS with
Economics

751/1100 (
68.273 )

305/560
(54.464 )

0 58.603

23 4129 ALLAH NAWAZ MUHAMMAD
ARIF NADEEM

3630276059769 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

771/1100 (
70.091 )

259/510
(50.784 )

0 56.573

24 782 MUHAMMAD
QASIM AMIR

AMIR FURQAN
(LATE)

3610397030741 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

662/1100 (
60.182 )

292/560
(52.143 )

0 54.552

25 2509 HUSSAIN
ZAFFAR

MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

3630257425099 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

561/1100 (
51.000 )

299/560
(53.393 )

0 52.673

26 3983 MUHAMMAD
ARAIZ ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

3630294158589 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

857/1100 (
77.909 )

208/505
(41.188 )

0 52.206

27 2946 MUHAMMAD
UMAR

MUHAMMAD
ZAFAR

3230151928487 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

708/1100 (
64.364 )

265/575
(46.087 )

0 51.571

28 1001 ABDULLAH
AYYAZ

MUHAMMAD
AYYAZ

3630250403787 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

655/1100 (
59.545 )

281/600
(46.833 )

0 50.646

29 3636 MUHAMMAD
AYAN AMJAD

AMJAD FARAZ
BHUTTA

3630247648435 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

671/1100 (
61.000 )

265/575
(46.087 )

0 50.563

30 4250 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUKHTIAR
ABBAS

3630250050011 ICS
(Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

685/1100 (
62.273 )

244/575
(42.435 )

0 *




